
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Dear Asbestos Project  Inspector: 

 

It is again time for the City of Philadelphia Asbestos Project Inspector Refresher Course.  Please complete and return the 
form below as soon as possible as seating is on a first come, first served basis.  Return your completed form with a check 
or money order in the amount of $85.00 payable to PHMC to: 

 
Attention: Arlene Nellons 

PHMC 

260 South Broad Street, 17
th

 Floor 

Philadelphia, PA 19102-5085 

 
You will receive a confirmation letter with the course details.  If you have any questions, please feel free to call Arlene 
Nellons at (215) 985-2551. 

 Sincerely, 

 

 
 Richard Annunziato 

 Asbestos Program Coordinator 

 
Name:_____________________________________________ 

 
Daytime Phone #: (      _  )___________________ 

                          (PLEASE PRINT)  

FAX #: (         )   _____ Company: ______________________________________________________ 
 
Address: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  
                            

Please select 1
st

 and 2
nd

 choices  
 

_____April 07, 2010, Wednesday, 10:00am - 2:00pm  _____May 05, 2010 Wednesday, 10:00am - 2:00pm 

_____April 15, 2010, Thursday,     10:00am - 2:00pm _____May 13, 2010 Thursday,     10:00am - 2:00pm   

_____April 21, 2010, Wednesday, 10:00am - 2:00pm _____May 18, 2010 Tuesday,      10:00am - 2:00pm 

_____April 27, 2010, Tuesday,      10:00am - 2:00pm _____May 20, 2010 Thursday,     10:00am - 2:00pm 

_____April 29, 2010, Thursday,     10:00am - 2:00pm _____May 27, 2010 Thursday,     10:00am - 2:00pm 
  

API Certification #____________________ Check #____________________ 

  
 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

 
Date Received: _______________ 

 
Date Confirmed: ________________ 

 
Initials: ______________________ 

 
Rescheduled: __________________ 
 
 

 




